

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).112-116/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 06/10/2010 in WPC No. 7444/2006
& WPC No. 7949/2006 & WPC No. 7977/2006 & WPC No. 8319/2006 & WPC
No. 18162/2007 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

YASDEV INDER SINGH & ORS.TR.PA HOLDER

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PRESIDENT LAQ TRIBUNAL AMRITSAR & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned
Judgment)

Date: 14/01/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Nikhil Goel, Adv.

Mr. Marsook Bafaki, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Leave granted.

(A.D. Sharma)
Court Master(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master