

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).12265-12267/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 08/02/2011 in WP No. 18139/2007 & WP No. 18563/2007 & WP No. 18617/2007 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

JAIDEV INDER SINGH & ORS. THR. POWER OF Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PRESIDENT, LAND ACQUISITION TRIBUNAL & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With office report )

Date: 10/05/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Nikhil Goel, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Leave granted.  
Tag with Civil Appeal Nos.690-691 of 2011  
(arising out of SLP(C)Nos.112-116/2011).

(A.D. Sharma)  
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)  
Court Master